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Venue Rental

Glass Room

Day:

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Rental:

$300

$300

$300

$500

Minimum:

N/A

N/A

$500

$500

Courtyard

Day:

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Rental:

N/A

N/A

N/A

$500

Minimum:

$850

$850

$850

$1500

The Cocktail Bar

Day:

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Rental:

$750

$750

$750

$1000

Minimum:

$1125

$1125

$1125

$1500

Main Venue

Day:

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Rental:

$1500

$1500

$1500

$1500

$3000

Minimum:

$2500

$2500

$2500

$2500

$5000

EVENT DURATION

- The rental fee includes a 4-hour event. - Additional event hours vary upon area.
- Set-up and break-down time will vary based upon area. Additional set-up/break down hours vary upon area

INCLUDED IN THE RENTAL FEE
- Access to venue and furnishings for your party size

- State of the art lighting and sound system

- Experienced onsite venue manager and operations support team

- Janitorial services upon conclusion of your event

ADDITIONAL RENTAL INFORMATION
- Audio visual services are available upon request for an additional fee.
- Furniture can be moved for a $300 fee

- An additional 8.25% tax and 25% service fee will be added to total cost of the event.

*Pricing is subject to change




AM@@@A

DECORUM

W

Venue Rental

Speakeasy

Day:

Tuesday

Wednesday | Thursday

Saturday

Rental:

$1000

$1000

$1000

$1500

Minimum:

$1250

$1250

$1250

$2000

Decorum

Day:

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Rental:

$2000

$2000

$2000

$2000

$3000

Minimum:

$3250

$3250

$3250

$5000

$3250

EVENT DURATION

- The rental fee includes a 4-hour event. Additional event hours vary upon area.

- Set-up and break-down time will vary based upon area. Additional set-up/break down hours vary upon area.
- Saturday events must conclude by 10 p.m.

INCLUDED IN THE RENTAL FEE

- State of the art lighting and sound system

- Experienced onsite venue manager and operations support team

- Janitorial services upon conclusion of your event

ADDITIONAL RENTAL INFORMATION

- Audio visual services are available upon request for an additional fee.

- Furniture can be moved for a $300 fee

- An additional 8.25% tax and 25% service fee will be added to total cost of the event.

*Pricing is subject to change




Lunen

Venue Rental

Crimson Lounge

Day: | Monday Wednesday | Thursday Saturday

Rental: $1250 $1250 $1250 $1750

Minimum: $2000 $2000 $2000 $3000

Lumen Lounge

Day: | Monday | Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Saturday

Rental: $1750 $1750 $1750 $1750 $2500

Minimum: $3000 $3000 $3000 $3000 $4000

EVENT DURATION

- The rental fee includes a 4-hour event. Additional event hours vary upon area.

- Set-up and break-down time will vary based upon area. Additional set-up/break down hours vary upon area.
- Saturday events must conclude by 10 p.m.

INCLUDED IN THE RENTAL FEE

- State of the art lighting and sound system

- Experienced onsite venue manager and operations support team

- Janitorial services upon conclusion of your event

ADDITIONAL RENTAL INFORMATION

- Audio visual services are available upon request for an additional fee.

- Furniture can be moved for a $300 fee

- An additional 8.25% tax and 25% service fee will be added to total cost of the event.

*Pricing is subject to change




Beverage Packages

Open Bar Packages

Beer & Wine

House

Calls

Premium

4 Hour Event

$30 / person

$48 / person

$60 / person

$90 / person

Additional Hours

$7 / person

$10 / person

$18 / person

$22 / person

Drink Ticket Packages

Beer & Wine House Calls Premium

Per Ticket

S8 / ticket

**minimum 2 drink tickets per person **

$10 / ticket $12 / ticket $15 / ticket

BEER & WINE
(1) Red House Wine | (1) White House Wine | Import & Domestic Beer

HOUSE
(1) Red House Wine | (1) White House Wine | (1) House Sparkling Wine | Import & Domestic Beer
House Vodka | House Gin | House White Rum | House Silver Tequila | House Whiskey | Dewar’s Scotch

CALLS
(1) Red House Wine | (1) White House Wines | (1) Sparkling House Wine | Import & Domestic Beer
Tito's Vodka | Bombay Gin | Bacardi Rum | Espolon Tequila
Jack Daniel’'s Whiskey | Johnnie Walker Black Label Scotch

PREMIUM
(2) Red Premium Wines | (2) White Premium Wines | (1) Premium Sparkling Wine | Imported & Domestic Beer
Grey Goose Vodka | Hendricks Gin | Plantation Rum | Casamigos Reposado Tequila |
Woodford Reserve Whiskey | Balvenie 12 Year Scotch

ADDITIONAL BEVERAGE INFORMATION

- All guests must be 21 years of age or over.

- All guests must be included in the alcoholic bar package guest count.
- No shots allowed in open bar packages

- All beverage packages include assorted soft drinks, juices, mixers, water, and cocktail napkins.
-An 8.25% tax and an 25% service fee will be added to the beverage product total.
- Inquire to receive our full beverage menu, which includes liquor, wine, specialty cocktails, packages, and more.

*Pricing is subject to change. Bar products are subject to change based on availability.




Catering & Hors D’oeuvre Menu

Unlimited Catering Packages

4 Lite Bites

5 Lite Bites

Salad Bar

Dessert Bar

2 Hour Buffet

$25 / person

$30/ person

$10 / person

$10 / person

Additional Hours

$10 / person

$12 / person

S5 / person

S5 / person

LITE BITES

A La Carte (2 dozen minimum per item)

Chicken Wings $20 per dozen

Blackened Shrimp Skewers $32 per dozen

Grilled Asian Shrimp Skewers..............ccceeueune.......532 per dozen

Korean Beef Skewers $36 per dozen

Mini Taco Assortment $36 per dozen

Mini Slider Assortment S48 per dozen

Mini Nashville Hot Chicken Slider S48 per dozen

Margherita Pizza S12 each

Pepperoni Pizza $14 each

Cheese Pizza

PASSED HORS D’OEUVRE

A La Carte (2 dozen minimum per item)

Bacon Wrapped Shrimp $32 per dozen

Blackened Shrimp Skewers $32 per dozen
Grilled Asian Shrimp Skewers..............ccceueuune.......532 per dozen

Korean Beef Skewers $36 per dozen

**Additional hourly fee will be applied for passed appetizers**




Catering & Hors D’oeuvre Menu

LARGE BITES
A La Carte

Artisan Cheese Platter S95

Cheese, Castelvetrano Olives, Marcona Almonds, Quince (Serves 10-20)

Artisan Charcuterie Platter $90
Assorted Dry Cured Meats (Serves 10-20)

Artisan Cheese and Meat Platter S90

Assorted Cured Meats, Cheeses, Crostini, Castelvetrano Olives, Marcona Almonds, Quince (Serves 10-20)

Chopped Salad $§75

Chopped Romaine, bacon, avocado, tomatoes, blue cheese— tossed in a red wine vinaigrette & topped
with sliced egg (Serves 10)

Whole Roasted Beef Tenderloin with Peppercorn Sauce $150 (Serves 10)

Roasted Chicken Breast with White Wine Sauce $150 (Serves 10)

DESSERTS
OFFERED BY THE DOZEN

Assorted Mini Cheesecakes $36 per dozen
Mini Stout Fudge Squares $36 per dozen

Mini Blonde Brownie Squares $36 per dozen




Catering & Hors D’oeuvre Menu

GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS

All pizzas can be made with cauliflower crust

Tacos can be made with corn tortillas

All shrimp and beef options are gluten free

Sliders can be made with gluten free buns

All Artisan Platters can be made gluten free with the exclusion of crostini
Chopped Salad can be made gluten free

Roasted Beef

Chicken

DAIRY FREE OPTIONS

All pizzas can be made with dairy-free cheese
Tacos made without cheese

Shrimp and beef options

VEGAN OPTIONS

Impossible patties can be used for sliders
Margherita pizza can be made vegan

VEGETARIAN OPTIONS

All vegan options
Artisan Cheese Platter
Salad made without bacon




Event Staffing

Price/Hour Amount

Valet Attendants S50 / attendant 1 attendant for every 10 cars

Bouncer $100 / bouncer 1 bouncer for every 200 guests

Armed Security $150 / officer 1 officer for every 250 guests

VALET
- Valetis required for every event.
- Valet attendants and managers are compensated per attendant per hour.

ARMED SECURITY
- Events exceeding 275 guests will require additional officers.

BARTENDERS & MANAGERS
- Events exceeding 350 guests may require an additional manager.




