

Glass Room								
Day:	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sur					Sunday		
Rental:	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$400	\$500	\$400	
Minimum:								

Courtyard							
Day:	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sur					Sunday	
Rental:	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$400	\$500	\$400
Minimum:	Minimum: \$850 \$850 \$850 \$1000 \$1500 \$1000						

The Cocktail Bar							
Day:	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Su					Sunday	
Rental:	\$750	\$750	\$750	\$750	\$1000	\$1000	\$1000
Minimum:	\$1125	\$1125	\$1125	\$1125	\$1500	\$1500	\$1500

Main Venue							
Day:	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Su					Sunday	
Rental:	\$1500	\$1500	\$1500	\$1500	\$3000	\$3000	\$3000
Minimum: \$2500 \$2500 \$2500 \$5000 \$5000							\$5000

#### **EVENT DURATION**

- The rental fee includes a 4-hour event. Additional event hours vary upon area.
- Set-up and break-down time will vary based upon area. Additional set-up/break down hours vary upon area INCLUDED IN THE RENTAL FEE
- Access to venue and furnishings for your party size
- State of the art lighting and sound system
- Experienced onsite venue manager and operations support team
- Janitorial services upon conclusion of your event

### ADDITIONAL RENTAL INFORMATION

- Audio visual services are available upon request for an additional fee.
- Furniture can be moved for a \$300 fee
- An additional 8.25% tax and 25% service fee will be added to total cost of the event.

<sup>\*</sup>Pricing is subject to change



# Venue Rental

Speakeasy							
Day:	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Rental:	\$1000	\$1000	\$1000	\$1000	\$1250	\$1500	\$1250
Minimum:	\$1250	\$1250	\$1250	\$1250	\$1500	\$2000	\$1500

Decorum							
Day:	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Rental:	\$2000	\$2000	\$2000	\$2000	\$2500	\$3000	\$2500
Minimum:	\$3250	\$3250	\$3250	\$3250	\$4000	\$5000	\$4000

#### **EVENT DURATION**

- The rental fee includes a 4-hour event. Additional event hours vary upon area.
- Set-up and break-down time will vary based upon area. Additional set-up/break down hours vary upon area.
- Saturday events must conclude by 10 p.m.

### INCLUDED IN THE RENTAL FEE

- State of the art lighting and sound system
- Experienced onsite venue manager and operations support team
- Janitorial services upon conclusion of your event

### ADDITIONAL RENTAL INFORMATION

- Audio visual services are available upon request for an additional fee.
- Furniture can be moved for a \$300 fee
- An additional 8.25% tax and 25% service fee will be added to total cost of the event.

<sup>\*</sup>Pricing is subject to change



## Venue Rental

Crimson Lounge							
Day:	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Rental:	\$1250	\$1250	\$1250	\$1250	\$1500	\$1750	\$1500
Minimum:	\$2000	\$2000	\$2000	\$2000	\$2500	\$3000	\$2500

Lumen Lounge							
Day:	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Rental:	\$1750	\$1750	\$1750	\$1750	\$2000	\$2500	\$2000
Minimum:	\$3000	\$3000	\$3000	\$3000	\$3250	\$4000	\$3250

#### **EVENT DURATION**

- The rental fee includes a 4-hour event. Additional event hours vary upon area.
- Set-up and break-down time will vary based upon area. Additional set-up/break down hours vary upon area.
- Saturday events must conclude by 10 p.m.

### INCLUDED IN THE RENTAL FEE

- State of the art lighting and sound system
- Experienced onsite venue manager and operations support team
- Janitorial services upon conclusion of your event

### ADDITIONAL RENTAL INFORMATION

- Audio visual services are available upon request for an additional fee.
- Furniture can be moved for a \$300 fee
- An additional 8.25% tax and 25% service fee will be added to total cost of the event.

<sup>\*</sup>Pricing is subject to change

# Beverage Packages

Open Bar Packages						
	Beer & Wine	House	Calls	Premium		
4 Hour Event	\$30 / person	\$48 / person	\$60 / person	\$90 / person		
Additional Hours	\$7 / person	\$10 / person	\$18 / person	\$22 / person		
		Orink Ticket Package	es			
	Beer & Wine House Calls Premium					
Per Ticket	\$8 / ticket	\$10 / ticket	\$12 / ticket	\$15 / ticket		

<sup>\*\*</sup> minimum 2 drink tickets per person \*\*

#### **BEER & WINE**

(1) Red House Wine | (1) White House Wine | Import & Domestic Beer

#### **HOUSE**

(1) Red House Wine | (1) White House Wine | (1) House Sparkling Wine | Import & Domestic Beer House Vodka | House Gin | House White Rum | House Silver Tequila | House Whiskey | Dewar's Scotch

#### **CALLS**

(1) Red House Wine | (1) White House Wines | (1) Sparkling House Wine | Import & Domestic Beer Tito's Vodka | Bombay Gin | Bacardi Rum | Espolón Tequila Jack Daniel's Whiskey | Johnnie Walker Black Label Scotch

#### **PREMIUM**

(2) Red Premium Wines | (2) White Premium Wines | (1) Premium Sparkling Wine | Imported & Domestic Beer Grey Goose Vodka | Hendricks Gin | Plantation Rum | Casamigos Reposado Tequila | Woodford Reserve Whiskey | Balvenie 12 Year Scotch

### ADDITIONAL BEVERAGE INFORMATION

- All guests must be 21 years of age or over.
- All guests must be included in the alcoholic bar package guest count.
- No shots allowed in open bar packages
- All beverage packages include assorted soft drinks, juices, mixers, water, and cocktail napkins.
- An 8.25% tax and an 25% service fee will be added to the beverage product total.
- Inquire to receive our full beverage menu, which includes liquor, wine, specialty cocktails, packages, and more.

<sup>\*</sup>Pricing is subject to change. Bar products are subject to change based on availability.

# Catering & Hors D'oeuvre Menu

Unlimited Catering Packages					
4 Lite Bites 5 Lite Bites Salad Bar Dessert Bar					
2 Hour Buffet	\$25 / person	\$30 / person	\$10 / person	\$10 / person	
Additional Hours\$10 / person\$12 / person\$5 / person\$5 / person					

## **LITE BITES**

A La Carte (2 dozen minimum per item)

Chicken Wings	\$20 per dozen
Blackened Shrimp Skewers	\$32 per dozen
Grilled Asian Shrimp Skewers	\$32 per dozen
Korean Beef Skewers	\$36 per dozen
Mini Taco Assortment	\$36 per dozen
Mini Slider Assortment	\$48 per dozen
Mini Nashville Hot Chicken Slider	\$48 per dozen
Margherita Pizza	\$12 each
Pepperoni Pizza	\$14 each
Cheese Pizza	\$12 each

## **PASSED HORS D'OEUVRE**

A La Carte (2 dozen minimum per item)

Bacon Wrapped Shrimp	\$32 per dozen
Blackened Shrimp Skewers	\$32 per dozen
Grilled Asian Shrimp Skewers	\$32 per dozen
Korean Beef Skewers	\$36 per dozen

<sup>\*\*</sup>Additional hourly fee will be applied for passed appetizers\*\*

# Catering & Hors D'oeuvre Menu

## **LARGE BITES**

A La Carte

### Artisan Cheese Platter \$95

Cheese, Castelvetrano Olives, Marcona Almonds, Quince (Serves 10-20)

## Artisan Charcuterie Platter \$90

Assorted Dry Cured Meats (Serves 10-20)

### Artisan Cheese and Meat Platter \$90

Assorted Cured Meats, Cheeses, Crostini, Castelvetrano Olives, Marcona Almonds, Quince (Serves 10-20)

## Chopped Salad \$75

Chopped Romaine, bacon, avocado, tomatoes, blue cheese—tossed in a red wine vinaigrette & topped with sliced egg (Serves 10)

Whole Roasted Beef Tenderloin with Peppercorn Sauce \$150 (Serves 10)

Roasted Chicken Breast with White Wine Sauce \$150 (Serves 10)

## **DESSERTS**

### OFFERED BY THE DOZEN

Assorted Mini Cheesecakes	\$36 per dozen
Mini Stout Fudge Squares	\$36 per dozen
Mini Blonde Brownie Squares	\$36 per dozen

# Catering & Hors D'oeuvre Menu

## **GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS**

- All pizzas can be made with cauliflower crust
- Tacos can be made with corn tortillas
- All shrimp and beef options are gluten free
- Sliders can be made with gluten free buns
- All Artisan Platters can be made gluten free with the exclusion of crostini
- Chopped Salad can be made gluten free
- Roasted Beef
- Chicken

## **DAIRY FREE OPTIONS**

- All pizzas can be made with dairy-free cheese
- Tacos made without cheese
- Shrimp and beef options

## **VEGAN OPTIONS**

- Impossible patties can be used for sliders
- Margherita pizza can be made vegan

## **VEGETARIAN OPTIONS**

- All vegan options
- Artisan Cheese Platter
- Salad made without bacon

# **Event Staffing**

	Price/Hour	Amount
Valet Attendants	\$50 / attendant	1 attendant for every 10 cars
Bouncer	\$100 / bouncer	1 bouncer for every 200 guests
Armed Security	\$150 / officer	1 officer for every 250 guests

### **VALET**

- Valet is required for every event.
- Valet attendants and managers are compensated per attendant per hour.

### **ARMED SECURITY**

- Events exceeding 275 guests will require additional officers.

### BARTENDERS & MANAGERS

- Events exceeding 350 guests may require an additional manager.